THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 21, 2024 CONCILS

TABLE “A”

CASE #/JDG

1:00 PM
24-20827 CMB
24-21325 JCM
24-21719 ICM
24-21620 GLT
23-20644 CMB
24-20836 CMB

1:30 PM
24-22083 CMB
24-22139 JAD
24-10365 JICM
24-10397 ICM
24-21800 CMB
24-22103 JAD
24-21457 JAD
24-21014 JAD
24-21132 GLT
24-70351 JAD
24-70365 JAD
24-70352 JAD

ID# http://zoom.us/j/5468022273

Tel (929) 205-6099 ID 5468022273

DEBTOR

ROCK, P
ODORCIC, R
ROCKOVICH, B
MANKEY, J
HARRISON, J
THOMAS, II, J

BUDAY, T
SNYDER, E
KUZEL, J
PAOLELLA, J
CRISSMAN, J
SER, M
RANSOME, T
CAPUTO, J
FISCH, B
THOMAS, B
BARTOLOMA, M

DAVIDSON-YABLINSKY, J

ATTORNEY

SHEPHERD, R
GEISLER, M
LOWDEN, S
LOWDEN, S
RICE, D
STEIDL, K

STEIDL, K
STEIDL, K
STEIDL, K
KRUSZEWSKI, M
WILLIS, L
SACCA, C
ROBINSON, F
WHITE, D
WHITE, D
SEITZ, K
SEITZ, K
SETIZ, K


http://zoom.us/j/5468022273

2:00 PM
23-22713 JCM
24-70369 JAD
24-21380 GLT
24-22226 CMB

2:30 PM

24-21906 CMB
24-20124 CMB
24-10166 JICM

FUNK, D
BURKETT, S
PALMER, K
COLAMARINO, N

SUMMERVILLE, C
MCMAHAN, R
SPENCER, R

FRYE, C
SEITZ, K
GEISLER, M
WILLIS, L

WILLIS, L
SACCA, C
THOMPSON, B



THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 21, 2024 CONCILS

TABLE “D” ID: https://zoom.us/j/7290218718

Tel (929) 205-6099 ID: 7290218718

CASE #/JDG DEBTOR ATTORNEY
9:00 AM

23-21355 JAD STROTHERS, G GRUDOWSKI, C
23-20681 GLT RATTAY, G WHITE, D
24-20725 GLT WRIGHT, SR., D LAZAROFF, M
20-70134 JAD WESTOVER, R STEIDL, A
22-20302 JAD HIGGINS, D STEIDL, K
23-21157 JAD SMITH, M STEIDL, K
23-22208 CMB KOHNEN, R STEIDL, K
23-20169 GLT FITZGERALD, W STEIDL, K
10:00 AM

22-21736 CMB CIBULA, L MORRIS, J
22-21714 GLT KELSO, T WRIGHT, S
23-21489 GLT BURNS, C WRIGHT, S
21-22414 CMB BRAZELL, J WRIGHT, S
23-21453 CMB MCGRATH, S WRIGHT, S
10:30 AM

24-20810 CMB YOUNG, S ROBINSON, F


https://zoom.us/j/7290218718

1:00 PM

24-21810 GLT
24-22059 GLT
24-20154 GLT
24-22041 JICM
24-10360 JCM
24-10373 JICM

BLACKLEDGE, K
SMITH, C
KOVACH, R
CROTTY, M
DENT, K
RODRIGUEZ, R

ZEMA, A
NIGRO, J
SANTILLAN, E
SANTILLAN, E
FOSTER, D
FOSTER, D



